
BICYCLE PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION 
2026 MEETING CALENDAR 

 
BICYCLE PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION MEETING CALENDAR  
Meeting Date Start 

Time 

 

Wednesday, February 18, 
2026 

7:00 PM  

Wednesday, March 18, 
2026 

7:00 PM  

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 7:00 PM   
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 7:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 7:00 PM   
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 7:00 PM   
Wednesday, August 19, 
2026 

7:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, September 16, 
2026 

7:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, October 21, 
2026 

7:00 PM   

Wednesday, November 18, 
2026 

7:00 PM   

Wednesday, December 16, 
2026 

7:00 PM   

Thursday, January 28, 2027 7:00 PM Moved due to Council 
Meeting and Sustainability 
Meeting 

 


